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Punktacja drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 12 - 13 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 3 774,00 6 091,00 9 865,00
2. MKS IKAR Stal Mielec 00508 4 581,00 4 389,00 8 970,00
3. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 3 353,00 5 518,00 8 871,00
4. UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 02908 2 873,00 4 728,00 7 601,00
5. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 2 932,00 4 654,00 7 586,00
6. SP MOTYL Stalowa Wola 00908 1 350,00 4 129,00 5 479,00
7. UKS REKINY MOSiR Sanok 04008 1 337,00 3 782,00 5 119,00
8. UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 02208 1 847,00 2 763,00 4 610,00
9. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 02508 2 266,00 1 768,00 4 034,00

10. UKS Aqua Sport 04608 2 787,00 - 2 787,00
11. UKS FENIKS Dębica 00308 1 454,00 498,00 1 952,00
12. UKS Hetman Tarnobrzeg 03608 - 1 686,00 1 686,00
13. KP REKIN Lubaczów 04708 - 1 628,00 1 628,00
14. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 - 1 618,00 1 618,00
15. UKS Foxball Rzeszów 01908 745,00 - 745,00

Wszystkie, 14 - 15 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 6 390,00 4 714,00 11 104,00
2. MKS IKAR Stal Mielec 00508 5 854,00 4 579,00 10 433,00
3. UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 02908 3 891,00 5 196,00 9 087,00
4. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 02508 2 683,00 4 538,00 7 221,00
5. SP MOTYL Stalowa Wola 00908 4 580,00 2 284,00 6 864,00
6. UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 02208 4 362,00 2 246,00 6 608,00
7. UKS FENIKS Dębica 00308 1 768,00 4 528,00 6 296,00
8. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 4 197,00 1 395,00 5 592,00
9. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 1 904,00 3 596,00 5 500,00

10. UKS REKINY MOSiR Sanok 04008 1 681,00 3 156,00 4 837,00
11. KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 03508 - 3 450,00 3 450,00
12. UKS Hetman Tarnobrzeg 03608 2 114,00 - 2 114,00
13. KP REKIN Lubaczów 04708 502,00 1 591,00 2 093,00
14. UKS SKALAR Warszawa 03314 - 2 016,00 2 016,00
15. UKS Aqua Sport 04608 1 139,00 - 1 139,00
16. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 1 113,00 - 1 113,00
17. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 772,00 - 772,00
18. UKS Foxball Rzeszów 01908 135,00 208,00 343,00

Wszystkie, 16 lat i starsi
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MKS IKAR Stal Mielec 00508 8 570,00 4 956,00 13 526,00
2. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 7 011,00 2 998,00 10 009,00
3. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 8 393,00 - 8 393,00
4. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 3 731,00 2 529,00 6 260,00
5. SP MOTYL Stalowa Wola 00908 2 107,00 3 146,00 5 253,00
6. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 - 5 011,00 5 011,00
7. UKS Hetman Tarnobrzeg 03608 2 179,00 2 542,00 4 721,00
8. UKS Aqua Sport 04608 2 703,00 1 672,00 4 375,00
9. UKS FENIKS Dębica 00308 1 970,00 1 582,00 3 552,00

10. UKS Foxball Rzeszów 01908 2 788,00 587,00 3 375,00
11. UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 02908 - 3 027,00 3 027,00
12. UKS REKINY MOSiR Sanok 04008 2 828,00 - 2 828,00
13. UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 02208 2 251,00 - 2 251,00
14. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 02508 1 451,00 - 1 451,00
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15. KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 03508 699,00 - 699,00

Wszystkie, Open
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. MKS IKAR Stal Mielec 00508 19 555,00 14 389,00 33 944,00
2. KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 00108 19 117,00 11 179,00 30 296,00
3. MUKP FALA Ropczyce 00708 12 333,00 11 592,00 23 925,00
4. UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg 00408 11 696,00 9 836,00 21 532,00
5. UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 02908 7 017,00 13 300,00 20 317,00
6. SP MOTYL Stalowa Wola 00908 8 434,00 9 949,00 18 383,00
7. UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne 02208 8 852,00 5 276,00 14 128,00
8. UKS REKINY MOSiR Sanok 04008 6 095,00 7 253,00 13 348,00
9. PIRANIE SOSiR Nowa Dęba 02508 6 400,00 6 306,00 12 706,00

10. UKS FENIKS Dębica 00308 5 192,00 6 608,00 11 800,00
11. UKS Hetman Tarnobrzeg 03608 4 293,00 4 228,00 8 521,00
12. UKS Aqua Sport 04608 6 629,00 1 672,00 8 301,00
13. UKP GRYF Dębica 02308 1 113,00 6 629,00 7 742,00
14. UKS Foxball Rzeszów 01908 3 930,00 795,00 4 725,00
15. KS PRESTIGE Rzeszów 03508 699,00 3 450,00 4 149,00
16. KP REKIN Lubaczów 04708 502,00 3 219,00 3 721,00
17. UKS SKALAR Warszawa 03314 - 2 016,00 2 016,00
18. UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 772,00 - 772,00


